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Out-reach Schedule

DATE WARD TOWN VENUE TIME

Monday, 07 April 2025 9 WILLOWMORE KERRIEBLOK HALL 17h00
Tuesday, 08 April 2025 8 RIETBRON COMMUNITY HALL 10HO00
Tuesday, 08 April 2025 8 BAVIAANS KLOOF COMMUNITY HALL 15H00
Wednesday, 09 April 2025 12 STEYTLERVILLE VUYOLWETHU HALL 14H00
Wednesday, 09 April 2025 12 STEYTLERVILLE TOWN HALL 17H00
Thursday, 10 April 2025 8 WILLOWMORE TOWN HALL 11HO00
Thursday, 10 April 2025 10 KLIPPLAAT TOWN HALL 15H00
Monday, 14 April 2025 11 JANSENVILLE TOWN HALL 14H00
Monday, 14 April 2025 11 JANSENVILLE POPOYI MEJANE 17H00
Tuesday, 15 April 2025 7 ABERDEEN LIBRARY 13H00
Tuesday, 15 April 2025 1 ABERDEEN KAMDEBOO PRIMARY 17H00
Wednesday, 16 April 2025 2 NIEU BETHESDA PIENAARSIG 13H00
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 2+4 HORSESHOE/BERGENDAL AUDITORIUM 17H00
Wednesday, 23 April 2025 6 UMASIZAKHE UMASIZAKHE HALL 16H00
Thursday, 24 April 2025 4 KROONVALE ALEX LAING 17H00
Tuesday, 29 April 2025 3 ASHERVILLE AND SANTAVILLE PPK CHURCH 17H00
Wednesday, 30 April 2025 7 KOEBERGVILLE GRAAFF REINET PRIMARY 17H00
Monday, 05-06 May 2025 5 KROONVALE/UMASIZAKHE ALEX LAING 17H00
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